+49(0)3631/65242-0
+49(0)3631/65242-90
Uthleber Weg 14 | 99734 Nordhausen | Germany
Eco-friendly and cost-effective tip
management solution – each reload
tower accommodates multiple insert

Uthleber Weg 14 | 99734 Nordhausen | Germany
 Ordering information
 Volume Length Colour
Tip
Colour
Code Sterilised Pack
Type Sales Unit Cat. No.
AHN myTip® RL 10 µL
31.20mm Clear reload case / 10 x 10 x 96 tips 1-002-C1-R
AHN myTip® RL 10/20 µL XL
45.80mm Clear reload case / 10 x 10 x 96 tips 1-062-C1-R
AHN myTip® RL 200 µL
53.40mm Clear reload case / 10 x 10 x 96 tips 1-121-C1-R
AHN myTip® RL 300 µL
59.35mm Clear reload case / 10 x 8 x 96 tips 1-127-C2-R
AHN myTip® RL 1000 µL
84.30mm Clear reload case / 10 x 5 x 96 tips 1-202-C3-R
 Ordering information
 Volume Colour Sales Unit Cat. No.
AHN myTip® RB for tips 10 µL/10 µL XL clear black (RB) / light grey (I)* case / 5 x 10 rack boxes 4-500-C5-E
AHN myTip® RB for tips 200 µL/300 µL clear black (RB) / yellow (I)* case / 5 x 10 rack boxes 4-501-C5-E
AHN myTip® RB for tips 200 µL Gelloader clear black (RB) / yellow (I)* case / 4 x 8 rack boxes 4-502-C4-E
AHN myTip® RB for tips 1000 µL clear black (RB) / blue (I)* case / 4 x 8 rack boxes 4-503-C4-E
AHN myTip® RB for tips 1250 µL clear black (RB) / blue (I)* case / 4 x 8 rack boxes 4-504-C4-E
*RB - Rack Box | I - Insert Plate
metal
 free
Effortless and secure handling - easy one-handed opening